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Saturday September 22 SUPER CASINO NIGHT cosponsored by Commerce Society
featuring: BARRY SINCLAIR - hypnotist, entertainer
9 pm-1am The Garden. 10 pm

CASINO - great prizes, games, blackjack
- Green Room

DISCO - with FOXY LADY - The Garden
Admission: only $3.00 and $3.50

Wednesday September 26 DINNER IN THE GARDEN  7:30 pm

— A new concept for the S.U.B.

— full course meal in candlelight; waiter service;

— full bar; menu to be published in advance.

— excellent prices — comparable to any restaurant in

town

— to reserve seats call 424-3774 or 424-6£29 or
424-2140

— RESERVATIONS MUST BE MADE BEFORE 24
hours in advance—seating is limited.

Special Offer this date only: %2 price admission to

movie with every dinner bought.

Thurs. September 27 WINE CELLAR Green Room
with John Gracie—also The Jarvis Benoit Band
9:00 pm - 12:00 pm

Admission: $1.00 (free cheese and crackers)

S.U.B. CINEMA SERIES
FILM SCHEDULE — FALL'79

All films will be shown in the Mclnnes Room of the Student Union Building. Regular showtime
will be 7:30 pm sharp; unless there are two showmgs Then showings will be at 7: 00 pm and 9:30
pm. There will be cartoon shorts with every movie. Admission is normally $2.00 per show ThIS
~ shedule is subject to change. —

Wed. Sept, 27 — HEAVEN CAN WAIT with Warren Beatty and Julie Christie
2 showings: 7:00 pm and 9:30 pm

Wed. Oct. 3 — THE TURNING POINT with Shirley MacLaine and Ann Bancroft

7:30 pm
Wed. Oct. 10 — COMA with Michael Douglas and Gneevieve Bujold
7:30 pm » ‘
Wed. Oct. 17 — IN PRAISE OF OLDER WOMEN with Karen Black and Tom Berenger
7:30 pm T e -

Wed. Oct. 24 — no film. ,,'J“‘\f:.',:!!,\.:\ crng, deering

Wed. Oct. 31 — no film (Hallowe’en party instead) oot

Wed. Nov. 7- — THE BUDDY HOLLY STORY with Gary Busey AR
7:00 pm and 9:30 pm

Wed. Nov. 14 — FOUL PLAY with Goldie Hawn and Chevy Chase

7:30 pm o
Wed. Nov. 21 — LOOKING FOR MR. GOODBAR with Diane Keaton yi7| Buoy Homtimm
7:30 pm : TSI
Wed. Nov. 28 — JULIA with Jane Fonda and Vanessa Redgrave ‘!
7:30 pm

Wed. Dec. 5 — THE GOODBYE GIRL with Marsh Mason and Richard Dreyfuss
7:00 pm and 9:30 pm




